

0

W.P(C)No. 171 OF 2003
ITEM No.52

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.171/2003

CENTRE FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)
With

Respondent (s)

W.P(C)No.163/2003,W.P(C)No.196/2003,W.P(C)No.286/2003

Date : 01/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. F.S. Nariman, sr. Adv.
Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Sachhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5.9.2003.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master